SFY 2016 Byrne Justice Assistance Grant Awards

Applicant Agency

Burlington

Centerville

Cerro Gordo County

Clinton County

Corrections, lowa Department of
Council Bluffs

Decorah

Dubuque County

First Judicial District DCS
lowa City

lowa Division of Narcotics Enforcement
Lee County

Lee County Sheriff's Office
Linn County

Marshall County

Mason City-Youth Task Force
Muscatine County

Ottumwa

Polk County

Scott County

Sioux City

Story County

Story County Auditor
Waterloo

2/15/2016

Project Title

Southeast lowa Narcotics Task Force (SEINT)

South Central lowa Drug Task Force

North Central lowa Drug Task Force

Medication Abuse Reduction Project

lowa Tele-Psych Project

Southwest lowa Narcotics Enforcement Task Force
Northeast lowa Narcotics Task Force

Dubuque County Task Force

Mental Health Re-entry Services

Johnson County Drug Task Force

DNE Task Force

Lee County Narcotics Task Force

Prevention Through Mentoring

Uniting Linn County to Prevent Youth Marijuana Use
Midlowa Drug Task Force

AC4C Marijuana Project

Muscatine County Drug Task Force

Southeast lowa Inter-Agency Drug Task Force
Mid-lowa Narcotics Enforcement Task Force, (MINE)
Quad City Metropolitan Enforcement Group Task Force
Tri-State Drug Task Force

Central lowa Drug Task Force

Great Relationships in Pairs (GRIP) Youth Mentoring-Story County
Tri-County Drug Task Force
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Federal Funding

44,226.00
54,003.00
63,612.00
18,850.00
31,500.00
75,264.00
11,550.00
62,107.00
54,636.00
102,872.00
144,529.00
44,460.00
18,500.00
33,750.00
89,748.00
15,500.00
38,935.00
124,803.00
374,149.00
69,300.00
109,326.00
44,640.00
18,850.00
211,750.00
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